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Uninsulated terminals and connectors A-M, [-M and -P series
for conductor sizes 10to 25 sqmm

229
786
183
500
240x81x25

Cu tube lugs DR (DIN 46235) and through connectors DSV (DIN 46257}
for conductor sizes 10to 25 sqmm

229
786
183
500
240x81x25

Manual tool, compact and easy to

us

e, equipped with:

treated steel crimp jaws with high
mechanical properties.

factory-set ratchet for crimping
control (automatic handle open-
ing upon completion of crimping
operation).
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treated steel crimp jaws with high
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factory-set ratchet for crimping
control (automatic handle open-
ing upon completion of crimping
operation).

HN-A25

Emergency release lever which, if
necessary, opens the crimp jaws
before their complete closure.
Ergonomically designed non-slip
moulded plastic grips.

HN-D25

Emergency release lever which, if
necessary, opens the crimp jaws
before their complete closure.
Ergonomically designed non-slip
moulded plastic grips.
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