MECHANICAL TOOLS CRIMPSTAR® RANGE

HN-A25

for uninsulated terminals and connectors A-M, L-M and L-P series

Crimpstar[®]



TECHNICAL FEATURES

Crimping Range	Uninsulated terminals and connectors A-M, L-M and L-P series for conductor sizes 10 to 25 sqmm
Dimensions mm	
Length	229
Width	78,6
Height	18,3
Weight g	500
Package Dimensions	240 x 81 x 25



















Manual tool, compact and easy to use, equipped with:

- treated steel crimp jaws with high mechanical properties.
- · factory-set ratchet for crimping control (automatic handle opening upon completion of crimping operation).
- · Emergency release lever which, if necessary, opens the crimp jaws before their complete closure.
- Ergonomically designed non-slip moulded plastic grips.

MECHANICAL TOOLS CRIMPSTAR® RANGE

HN-D25

Crimpstar[®]



TECHNICAL FEATURES

Crimping Range	Cu tube lugs DR (DIN 46235) and through connectors DSV (DIN 46267) for conductor sizes 10 to 25 sqmm
Dimensions mm	
Length	229
Width	78,6
Height	18,3
Weight g	500
Package Dimensions	240 x 81 x 25





Manual tool, compact and easy to

treated steel crimp jaws with high

factory-set ratchet for crimping

control (automatic handle opening upon completion of crimping

use, equipped with:

operation).

mechanical properties.









- · Emergency release lever which, if necessary, opens the crimp jaws before their complete closure.
- · Ergonomically designed non-slip moulded plastic grips.